UNOFFICIAL COPY

GEORGE E. COLE® No. 808 LEGAL FORMS September 1975	
62838	[H. P. L
C paig PD WARRANTY DEED] 보기를 하는데 이렇게 되었습니다. # 이번 이렇게 하이고 없었다.
Statutory (ILLINOIS)	£ 27501317
(Individual to Individual)	(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)
THE GRANTOR S, ROBERT J. RIO	RDAN and KATHLEEN O. RIORDAN, his wife,
	199711-85 06902.0 27501317 4 A - REC L
or the City of Greenwich or and in consideration of TEN AND NO	County of Fairfield State of Connecticut
and other good and valuable co	onsiderationin hand paid.
CCATVEY and WARRANT to	LEAH MACKAY COULTER, as to an undivided two-thirds (2/3)
	nd NANCY COULTER KRUBERG, his wife, as to an undivided one- h right of survivorship. LEAH MACKAY COULTER, W. GORDON
	G, as tenants in common. 233 E. Erie, Chicago, IL
	tuated in the County of <u>Cook</u> in the
State of Illinois, to wit:	기계를 하시아들이 아이들 하는 사람이 아이들까 그리다고
	나를 하는 이 회사는 하다는 사람들이 하는 그를 하는 것이 없었다.
SEE ATLACHED	FOR LEGAL DESCRIPTION
Permanent Real Estate Index No	o. 17-10-203-027-1095, Volume 501
Contract Con	
-X-1-CITY OF CHIC	
* THEADESTAND CHANGAGI	4
* OEPT. OF	The state of the s
REVENUE APR 4785 4.2	
Transfer Control Contr	REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX
Company December Company Compa	O BEVENUE
S STATE OF BUILDING	STAMP APRENTS 4 2.50 =
REALESTATE TRANS	SPERTAX = 100 10
APR 185 DEP TOF \$4	2 50 = 2
PENDSET REVENUE	OR OR
The second of th	ERS
	nder and by virtue of the Homestead Lixer option Laws of the State
of Illinois.	
문에 발생하다 가는 얼마를 하면 하다.	ander and by virtue of the Homestead Excription Laws of the State
DATED this2	29th day of March 1985
	용 이 경이가 이 과기에 지어보다 하는 사람이라고 살아 들어 내가 하다
PLEASE ROBERT J. RIORDAN	(Seal)(S a)
PRINT OR	<u> </u>
TYPE NAME(S) SCOTTHING PLYMING INCO	(Seal) (Seal)
SIGNATURE(S) X KATHLEEN O. RIORDAN, I	his wife
State of Illinois, County of	ss. I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in
and for said County, in the State aforesaid, KATHLEEN 0.	RIORDAN, his wife
personally know	ss. I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in DO HEREBY CERTIFY that ROBERT J. RIORDAN and RIORDAN, his wife who to me to be the same person s whose names are the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person,
IMPRESS subscribed to the	
	ged that <u>t</u> hey signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set
	the release and waiver of the right of homestead.
Given under my hard and affaital and affait	s 29 K day of March 10.85
Given under my hand and official seal, this	day of March 19.85
Commission expires 9th day of May	_ 19.87 Stolay (Or Column)
This instrument was prepared by JOHNSON	Notary Public No
i his instrument was prepared by SOHNSON	
	8
	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: Unit No. 1805;
W. GORDON KRUBÉRG (Name)	233 East Erie Street
MAIL TO: { 233 East Frie Street U	Init 1805 Chicago, Illinois 606114 CZ
(Address)	THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES O ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.
Chicago, Illinois 606	11 SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:

SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:
W. GORDON KRUBERG

233 East Erie Street

Chicago, Illinois 60611

Chicago, Illinoss 60611
(City, State and Zip)
RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO. 334

OR

Jaiviani ot Jaudiviani Warranty De

> Unit No. 1805 in Streeterville Center Condominium as delineated on Survey of the following: All of the Property and Space lying above and extending upward from a horizontal plane having an elevation of 119.30 feet above Chicago City Datum (and which is also the lower surface of the floor slab of the ninth floor, in the 26-story building situated on the parcel of land hereinafter described) and lying within the boundaries projected vertically upward of a parcel of land comprised of Lots 20, 21, 22, 23, 24 and 25 (except that part of Lot 25 lying West of the center of the party wall of the building now standing on the dividing line between Lots 25 and 26) together with the Property and Space lying below said horizontal plane having an elevation of 119.30 feet above Chicago City Datum and lying above a horizontal plane having an elevation of 118.13 feet above Chicago City Datum (and whice Lanc coincides with the lowest surface of the roof slab of the 8-story b. 1d ng situated on said parcel of land) and lying within the boundaries proje el vertically upward of the South 17.96 feet of the aforesaid parcel of land, il in the Subdivision of the West 394 feet of Block 32, except the East 1/ feet of the North 80 feet thereof in Kinzie's Addition to Chicago in Section 1J. Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois, which Survey is attached to Declaration of Condominium wnership and of Easements, Restrictions, Covenants and By-laws for Strong ville Center Condominium Association recorded in the office of the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, Illinois, as Document Number 26017897; together with is undivided percentage interest in the Common Elements.

Easement for the Benefit of Lcc 15 of the right to maintain party wall as established by Agreement between Edwin B. Sheldon and Heaton Owsley recorded August 11, 1892 as Document Number 1715549 on that part of Lots 25 and 26 in Kinzie's Addition aforesaid occupied by the West 1/2 of the party wall, all in Cook County, Illinois.

rights of use and all other benefits All those certain easements, privileges, described in that certain Declaration of Coven ints, Conditions, Restrictions and Easements recorded in the Office of the Legarder of Deeds of Cook County, Illinois as Document Number 26017894, as granted for the benefit of Parcel 1, by a deed from American National Bank and Trus. Company of Chicago, a national c. ecem. 1981 a. 27501317 banking association, as Trustee under Trust Agreemer c da ed December 11, 1980 and known as Trust No. 51534 to Wendy Young dated October 1, 1981 and recorded October 2, 1981 as Document Number 26017895.